
PhD Marketing and Strategy
Timetable 2020-2021 - 2nd Semestre

Universities of Minho, Aveiro and Beira Interior

Weekday Date Data Analysis (Ricardo 
Gouveia Rodrigues)

H 40/4
0 R

oo
m Thesis Project (Cláudia 

Simões)
H 4/4

R
oo

m

Innovation and 
Entrepreneurship (António 

Carrizo Moreira)
H 24/24

R
oo

m Marketing and Business 
Ethics (Teresa Heath)

v 16/16

R
oo

m

Public, non-profit and 
Social Marketing (Helena 

Alves)
H 12/12

R
oo

m

Internationalisation and 
Global Marketing (Ana 

Maria Soares)
H 12/12

R
oo

m

Friday 19/02/21 8 0 0 0 UM 14-18 4 Edf. 2 - 1.05 UM 14-18 4 Edf. 2 - 2.06

Saturday 20/02/21 8 0 0 0 UM 09-13 4 Edf. 2 - 1.05 UM 09-13 4 Edf. 2 - 2.06

Friday 26/02/21 4 0 UA 14-18 4 0 0 0

Saturday 27/02/21 4 0 UA 09-13 4 0 0 0

Friday 05/03/21 6 UBI 14-20 6 7,25 0 0 0 0

Saturday 06/03/21 6 UBI 08-14 6 7,25 0 0 0 0

Friday 12/03/21 6 UBI 14-20 6 7,25 0 0 0 0

Saturday 13/03/21 6 UBI 08-14 6 7,25 0 0 0 0

Friday 19/03/21 6 UBI 14-20 6 7,25 0

Saturday 20/03/21 6 UBI 08-14 6 7,25 0

Friday 26/03/21 4 UM 14-18 4 Edf. 2 - 1.05 0 0 0

Saturday 27/03/21 6 0 0 UM 09-16 6 EEG - (-) 1.01 0 0

Friday 02/04/21 0

Saturday 03/04/21 0

Friday 09/04/21 4 UA 14-18 4

Saturday 10/04/21 4 UA 09-13 4

Friday 16/04/21 4 UBI 14-18 4 7,25

Saturday 17/04/21 0

Friday 23/04/21 0

Saturday 24/04/21 UM 09-13 4 EEG - (-) 1.01

Friday 30/04/21 4

Saturday 01/05/21 0

Friday 07/05/21 8 0 0 UM 14-18 4 Edf. 2 - 1.05 UM 14-18 4 Edf. 2 - 2.06

Saturday 08/05/21 6 0 0 UM 09-16 6 EEG - (-) 1.01 0 0

Friday 14/05/21 4 0 UA 14-18 4 0 0 0

Saturday 15/05/21 4 0 0 UA 09-13 4 0 0 0

Friday 21/05/21 0

Saturday 22/05/21 0 0 0 0 0

Friday 28/05/21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saturday 29/05/21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Friday 04/06/21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saturday 05/06/21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Friday 11/06/21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saturday 12/06/21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 40 4 4 24 24 16 16 12 12

Room numbers at UA 
will be indicated later 

This timetable may suffer 
slight changes.

Please note that concerning the classrooms at University of Minho, students should 
check, in each week, the following link: 
https://alunos.uminho.pt/PT/estudantes/Paginas/InfoUteisHorarios.aspx

Doctoral Programme Celebration Day, Braga, 10h-21h ????

Easter Holidays

National Holiday


